November, 2016 Election Day Polling Places
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00100
00200
01100
01200
01300
01601
01603
01700
02001
02003
02100
02600
02800
03102
03104
03300
03402
03601
03602
03700
04103
04201
04401
04405
04502
04504
04602
04700
04900
05001
05002
05201
05301
05400
05502
05700
05801
05804
05905
06003

Name

Greenlaw Community Center
Progressive M B Church

Mt Nebo Baptist Church
Florida-Kansas Elementary
Gaston Community Center
Central Christian Church

Mississippi Blvd. Church (Family Life Center)

Memphis Leadership Foundation

Trinity United Methodist Church (Education Bldg)

Lewis Center

Dave Wells Community Center
Union Valley Baptist Church
Board Of Education (Auditorium)
Rozelle Elem School

Glenview Community Center
Caritas Community

Christ Missionary Baptist Church
Open Door Bible Church

Peace Lutheran Church

First Baptist Church Broad
Springdale Baptist Church
Hollywood Community Center
St Michael Catholic School (Gym)
Lester Community Center
Messick Career Adult School
Davis Community Center
Memphis Botanic Garden
Bethel Grove Elem School

Pine Hill Community Center
Riverview Community Center
Mt Zion Baptist Church

Greater Galatian Baptist Church

St Stephen's United Methodist Church

Gaisman Park Community Center
Evangel Church

Second Baptist Church

Freedom'S Chapel Christian Church
South Park Elem School

Cherokee Branch Library

Norris Ave Baptist Church

Address

190 Mill Ave

394 Vance St

555 Vance Ave

90 W Olive Av
1046 S Third St

531 S Mclean BI

70 N Bellevue BI
1548 Poplar Av
1738 Galloway Av
1188 N Parkway
915 Chelsea

1051 E Mclemore Av
2597 Avery Avenue
993 Roland St

1141 S Barksdale St
2509 Harvard Ave
480 S Parkway
1792 N Parkway
1542 Jackson Av
2835 Broad Ave
1193 Springdale St
1560 N Hollywood
3880 Forrest Av
317 Tillman St

703 S Greer

3371 Spottswood Ave
750 Cherry Rd
2459 Arlington Ave
973 Alice Av

1891 Kansas St

60 S Parkway

2418 Jackson Ave
3981 Macon Rd
4221 Macon Rd
262 N Perkins Rd
4680 Walnut Grove Rd
961 Getwell Rd
1736 Getwell Rd
3300 Sharpe Av
1437 Norris Rd

cITYy

Memphis
Memphis
Memphis
Memphis
Memphis
Memphis
Memphis
Memphis
Memphis
Memphis
Memphis
Memphis
Memphis
Memphis
Memphis
Memphis
Memphis
Memphis
Memphis
Memphis
Memphis
Memphis
Memphis
Memphis
Memphis
Memphis
Memphis
Memphis
Memphis
Memphis
Memphis
Memphis
Memphis
Memphis
Memphis
Memphis
Memphis
Memphis
Memphis
Memphis

STATE ZipCode
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38108
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38122
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38117
38111
38111
38111
38106



06005-
06006-I
06007-1
06009-1
06100-I
06200-
06400-I
06600-I
06701-I
06703-I
06801-I
06803-I
06902-1
07001-I
07002-1
07104-1
07203-1
07207-1
07301-I
07303-
07401-1
07402-1
07405-1
07409-1
07501-1
07506-
07507-1
07511
07604-1
07605-I
07606-I
07701-1
07703-1
07803-I
07901-I
07902-1
07903-I
07907-1
08002-1
08101-I
08103-I
08105-I
08107-1
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06005
06006
06007
06009
06100
06200
06400
06600
06701
06703
06801
06803
06902
07001
07002
07104
07203
07207
07301
07303
07401
07402
07405
07409
07501
07506
07507
07511
07604
07605
07606
07701
07703
07803
07901
07902
07903
07907
08002
08101
08103
08105
08107

Oakhaven High School-Auditorium
Divine Life Church

Easthaven Church Of Christ

New Friendship MB Church

Orange Mound Senior Citizens Center

North Area Office-Gragg Campus
White Station Middle School
Marion Hale Community Center
McWherter Senior Center
Colonial Park United Methodist
White Station Middle School
Shady Grove Elem School

Word Of Life SDA Church

Martin Luther King Jr. Prep H.S.
Ed Rice Community Center
Belevue Frayser Church

North Frayser Community Center
Grandview Heights Middle School
Parkway Village Church Of Christ
Sheffield High School

Breath Of Life SDA Church
Wooddale Middle School
McFarland Community Center
Greater Harvest COGIC

Mitchell Road Community Center
Westwood Community Center
Mt Pisgah Baptist Church
Geeter Middle School

Christ United Baptist Church
Manor Lake Elem School
Greater Faith Tabernacle

Unity Christian Church

Robert R Church School
Winchester Elem School
Whitehaven Community Center
Havenview Middle School
Holmes Road Church Of Christ
Oakshire Elem School

Opera Memphis

Christian Brothers High School
Ridgeway Middle School

South Woods Baptist Church
Balmoral Presbyterian Church

3795 Bishops Bridge Rd
2019 Ball Rd

4833 Tchulahoma Rd
1490 Gold Ave

2590 Park Av

3782 Jackson Av

5465 Mason Rd

4791 Willow Rd

1355 Estate Dr

5330 Park Av

5465 Mason Rd

5360 Shady Grove Rd
1215 Floyd Av

1530 Dellwood Av
2907 N Watkins St
3759 N Watkins St
2555 St EImo Av

2342 Clifton Ave

4400 Knight Arnold Rd
4315 Sheffield Cv
5665 Knight Arnold Rd
3467 Castleman St
4955 Cottonwood Rd
3509 Boxdale St

602 Mitchell Rd

810 Western Park Dr
3636 Weaver Rd

4649 Horn Lake Rd
929 E Raines Rd

4900 Horn Lake Rd
905 Shelby Dr

3345 Mccorkle Rd
4100 Millbranch Rd
3587 Boeingshire St
4318 Graceland Dr
1481 Hester Rd

1187 E Holmes Rd
1765 E Holmes Rd
6745 Wolf River Pkwy
5900 Walnut Grove Rd
6333 Quince Rd

3175 S Germantown Rd
6413 Quince Rd
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38114
38118
38106
38114
38108
38120
38117
38119
38119
38120
38119
38127
38127
38127
38127
38127
38127
38118
38118
38115
38118
38118
38118
38109
38109
38109
38109
38116
38109
38116
38116
38116
38116
38116
38116
38116
38116
38120
38120
38119
38119
38119



08202-1
08300-I
08402-1
08600-I
08702
08703-
08704
08802-
08803-I
08804-I
08901-I
08902-1
09002-1
09003-
09101
09102-1
09104-1
09201-I
09301-I
09303-
09403-
09406-I
09407-1
09408-I
09501-
09505-I
09506
09507-1
09508-I
09601-I
09602-1
ARLO1
ARLO2-A
BARO3-B
BARO4-B
BARO5-B
BARO6-B
BAROS-B
BARO9-B
BAR11-B
BAR13-B
BRUO1-B
BRUO2
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08202
08300
08402
08600
08702
08703
08704
08802
08803
08804
08901
08902
09902
09003
09101
09102
09104
09201
09301
09303
09403
09406
09407
09408
09501
09501
09506
09507
09508
09601
09602
ARLO1
ARLO2
BARO3
BARO4
BAROS
BARO6
BARO8
BARO9
BAR11
BAR13
BRUO1
BRUO2

Lake Shores Community Church
Thomas Chapel Baptist Church
Shiloh Church Of Memphis
Raleigh Community Center
Messiah Lutheran Church

Holy Nation Ministries

St Stephen Baptist Church (Gym)
Raleigh Bartlett Meadows Elem
Sycamore View Church Of Christ
Jubilee Church Of God In Christ
Immanuel Lutheran Church
Whitten Memorial Baptist Church
Frayser Raleigh Senior Center
Springhill Baptist Church

Cordova Community Center

Bert Ferguson Community Center
Hope Presbyterian Church (Sanctuary)
Hickory Ridge Elem School
Ridgeway Assembly Of God
Hickory Hill Community Center
Solid Rock Christian Center

New Beginnings Community Church
Soul Winners Baptist Church
Germanshire Elem School

Oak Grove Missionary Baptist Church
St Luke Lutheran (Fellowship Hall)
Briarwood Baptist Church
Episcopal Church Of The

Cordova High School

Calvary Church Of The Nazarene
Chimneyrock Elem School
Arlington United Methodist Church
Arlington Middle School

Altruria Elem School

Ellendale Elem School

Ellendale Church Of Christ

Bartlett United Methodist Church
Christ Church

St Ann Catholic Church

Singleton Community Center
Rivercrest Elem School

St Philip Episcopal Church (Gym)
Bartlett Woods Church Of Christ

5049 Coro Rd

2539 New Raleigh Rd
3121 Range Line Rd
3678 Powers Rd

3743 Austin Peay Hw
3333 Old Brownsville Rd
4245 Singleton Pkwy
5195 Twinwoods Ave
1910 Sycamore View Rd
4555 Stage Rd

6325 Raleigh Lagrange Rd
6773 Macon Rd

3985 Egypt Central Rd
3815 Hawkins Mill Rd
1017 N Sanga Rd

8505 Trinity Rd

8500 Walnut Grove Rd
3890 Hickory Hill Rd
3150 Ridgeway Rd

3910 Ridgeway Rd

4100 Ross Rd

4480 Kirby Pw

4221 Crump Rd

3965 S Germantown Rd
7317 Highway 64

2000 Germantown Pkwy
1900 N Germantown Pw
8282 Macon Rd

1800 Berryhill Rd

1851 Houston Levee Rd
8601 Chimneyrock Blvd
6145 Quintard St

5470 Lamb Rd

6641 Deermont Dr

6950 Dawnhill Rd

7365 Highway 70

5676 Stage Rd

5955 Yale Rd

6529 Stage Rd

7266 Third Rd

4825 Rivercrest Ln

9380 Davies Plantation Rd
7900 E Old Brownsville Rd

Memphis
Memphis
Memphis
Memphis
Memphis
Memphis
Memphis
Memphis
Memphis
Memphis
Memphis
Memphis
Memphis
Memphis
Cordova
Cordova
Cordova
Memphis
Memphis
Memphis
Memphis
Memphis
Memphis
Memphis
Memphis
Cordova
Cordova
Cordova
Cordova
Cordova
Cordova
Arlington
Arlington
Bartlett
Bartlett
Bartlett
Bartlett
Bartlett
Bartlett
Bartlett
Bartlett
Bartlett
Arlington

TN
TN
TN
TN
TN
TN
TN
TN
TN
TN
TN
TN
TN
TN
TN
TN
TN
TN
TN
TN
TN
TN
TN
TN
TN
TN
TN
TN
TN
TN
TN
TN
TN
TN
TN
TN
TN
TN
TN
TN
TN
TN
TN

38109
38128
38127
38128
38128
38134
38128
38134
38134
38134
38128
38134
38128
38128
38018
38018
38018
38115
38115
38115
38115
38115
38115
38125
38133
38016
38103
38018
38018
38016
38018
38002
38002
38134
38134
38134
38134
38134
38134
38134
38134
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38002



CcoLo1-C
CoLo2-C
COL03-C
CcoLo4-C
COLO5-C
CoLoe-C
CcoLo7
CoLos-C
COoLo9
CORO3
COR04
CORO5
EADOO
FORO1
FORO2
FORO3
GER02-G
GER03-G
GER04-G
GERO5-G
GER06-G
GER08-G
GER10-G
GER11-C
GER12-G
LAKO1-L
LAKO2-L
LUCO1
LUCO3
MCCO00
MILO1
MILO2
MORO1
MORO02
ROS05
ROS13
ROS14
ROS15
ROS16
STEOO
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CcoLo1
COoL02
COoL03
coLo4
COLOS
COLO6
CoLo7
COL08
COoL09
CORO3
COR04
CORO5
EADOO
FORO1
FORO2
FORO3
GER02
GERO3
GERO4
GERO5
GER06
GERO8
GER10
GER11
GER12
LAKO1
LAKO2
LUCo1
LUCO3
MCCO00
MILO1
MILO2
MORO1
MORO02
ROS05
ROS13
ROS14
ROS15
ROS16
STEOO

Collierville Elem School

YMCA At Schilling Farms

Collierville Church Of Christ
Collierville Christian Church
Collierville Presbyterian Church
Covenant Baptist Church

Sycamore Elementary School (Gym)
Collierville Bible Church

New Shelby Missionary Baptist
Memphis Jewish Home (Auditorium)
Dexter Middle School

Redemption City Church

Fisherville Civic Club

Harvest Church

Southwind Elem School (Gym)
Grace Church Of The Nazarene
Germantown Presbyterian (Fellowship)
Germantown Performing Arts Centre
Farmington Elem School

Riveroaks Reformed Presbyterian Church
Germantown Middle School
Dogwood Elem School

Faith Presbyterian Church

Houston Middle Sch (Gym)

Houston High School

First Baptist Church Of Lakeland

St Paul United Methodist Church

St Anne'S Episcopal Church

Lucy Elem School

Northaven Elem School

Baker Community Center

Millington Civic Center

Mt Pisgah M. B. Church

Mt Pisgah M.B. Church

Memphis Public Library E. Shelby
New Growth In Christ Christian
Highland Oaks Elem School

East Win Christian Church

New Growth In Christ Christian

Oak Spring Baptist Church

590 Peterson Lake Rd
1185 Schilling Blvd

575 W Shelton Rd

707 N. Byhalia Road

202 W Poplar St

3170 S Houston Levee Rd
1155 Sycamore Rd

806 Wolf River Blvd
1059 Bray Station Rd

36 Bazeberry Rd

6998 E Raleigh Lagrange Rd
1130 Whitten Rd

12017 Macon Rd

3645 Forest Hill Irene Rd
8155 Meadow Vale Ln
8979 E Shelby Dr

2363 S Germantow N Rd
1801 Exeter Rd

2085 Cordes Rd

1665 S Germantown Rd
7925 CD Smith Rd

8945 Dogwood Rd

8816 Poplar Pike

9400 Wolf River Blvd
9755 Wolf River Blvd
4500 Canada Rd

2949 Davies Plan

4063 Sykes Rd

6269 Amherst Rd

5157 N Circle Rd

7942 Church St

8077 Wilkinsville Rd
1234 Pisgah Rd

1234 Pisgah Rd

7200 Shelby Dr

7550 E Shelby Rd

5252 Annandale Dr
4350 Hacks Cross Rd
7550 E Shelby Dr

10250 Godwin Rd

Collierville
Collierville
Collierville
Collierville
Collierville
Germantown
Collierville
Collierville
Collierville
Cordova
Cordova
Cordova
Eads
Germantown
Memphis
Memphis
Germantown
Germantown
Germantown
Germantown
Germantown
Germantown
Germantown
Germantown
Germantown
Lakeland
Lakeland
Millington
Millington
Memphis
Millington
Millington
Memphis
Memphis
Memphis
Memphis
Memphis
Memphis
Memphis
Arlington
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TN
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TN
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TN
TN
TN
TN
TN
TN
TN
TN
TN
TN
TN
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38017
38017
38017
38017
38017
38139
38017
38017
38017
38018
38018
38018
38018
38138
38125
38125
38138
38138
38138
38138
38138
38139
38138
38139
38139
38002
38002
38053
38053

38053
38053

38002



